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Ex Wrecks v Silvertops CANCELLED CANCELLED All The B's v The Marmites

Fri 24 Aug In B'Tweens v Silvertops Mad Hatters v Early Risers 10th Hole Tossers v Follies Barrackers v The Marmites

Fri 31 Aug

Mad Hatters v Barrackers

Fri 07 Sep Terribulls v Ex Wrecks Bits & Pieces v All The B's Early Risers v In B'Tweens Follies v Silvertops

Fri 14 Sep

Fri 21 Sep The Marmites v Mad Hatters Ex Wrecks v 10th Hole Tossers All The B's v Barrackers Bits & Pieces v Terribulls

Fri 28 Sep

CANCELLED Silvertops v In B'Tweens

Fri 05 Oct In'Betweens v Follies Early Risers v The Marmites Silvertops v Ex Wrecks Mad Hatters v All The B's

Fri 12 Oct

Fri 19 Oct 10th Hole Tossers v Bits & Pieces Barrackers v Terribulls Ex Wrecks v Follies The Marmites v In'Betweens

Fri 26 Oct

Early Risers v Mad Hatters All The B's v 10th Hole Tossers

Fri 02 Nov All The B's v Early Risers Bits & Pieces v Silvertops Terribulls v Mad Hatters Barrackers v 10th Hole Tossers

Fri 09 Nov

Fri 16 Nov

Fri 23 Nov The Marmites v All The B's In B'Tweens v Ex Wrecks Follies v Bits & Pieces Early Risers v Terribulls

Fri 30 Nov

Fri 07 Dec Silvertops v Barrackers Mad Hatters v 10th Hole Tossers All The B's v In B'Tweens Bits & Pieces v Ex Wrecks

Fri 14 Dec

Moved to 05.01.19 Moved to 28.12.18

Fri 21 Dec Terribulls v The Marmites Barrackers v Follies 10th Hole Tossers v Early Risers Mad Hatters v Silvertops

Moved from 21.12.18

Fri 28 Dec Mad Hatters v Barrackers Early Risers v The Marmites Barrackers v The Marmites Mad Hatters v Silvertops

Mens' Skittles

Mens' Skittles

PUNKFEST

CHIPPENHAM & DISTRICT CONSTITUTIONAL CLUB 

MIXED SKITTLES LEAGUE 2018/2019

7.15pm Start 8.45pm Start

Early Game Late Game

Mens' Skittles

Mens' Skittles

Mens' Skittles

Mens' Skittles

Mens' Skittles

AMENDED 18th JANUARY 2019

Mens' Skittles

Christmas
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CHIPPENHAM & DISTRICT CONSTITUTIONAL CLUB 

MIXED SKITTLES LEAGUE 2018/2019

7.15pm Start 8.45pm Start

Early Game Late Game

AMENDED 18th JANUARY 2019

Fri 04 Jan

Moved from 21.12.18

Sat 05 Jan Terribulls v The Marmites

Moved to 12.01.19

Fri 11 Jan In B'Tweens v Bits & Pieces All The B's v Terribulls Ex Wrecks v Barrackers The Marmites v 10th Hole Tossers

Moved from 11.01.19

Sat 12 Jan In B'Tweens v Bits & Pieces

Fri 18 Jan

Terribulls v Silvertops

Fri 25 Jan Follies v Mad Hatters Early Risers v Silvertops Barrackers v Bits & Pieces Terribulls v In B'Tweens

Fri 01 Feb

10th Hole Tossers v The Barrackers Silvertops v Early Risers Mad Hatters v Ex Wrecks

Fri 08 Feb 10th Hole Tossers v All The B's Mad Hatters v Ex Wrecks Silvertops v The Marmites Early Risers v Follies

Fri 15 Feb

Fri 22 Feb In B'Tweens v Barrackers Terribulls v 10th Hole Tossers Bits & Pieces v Mad Hatters All The B's v Silvertops

Fri 01 Mar

Early Risers v Barrackers

Fri 08 Mar Ex Wrecks v Early Risers The Marmites v Follies 10th Hole Tossers v In B'Tweens Mad Hatters v Barrackers

Sun 10 Mar

Fri 15 Mar

Sun 17 Mar

Fri 22 Mar

Sun 24 Mar

Fri 29 Mar

Sun 31 Mar

Mens' Skittles

Mens' Skittles

Mens' Skittles

Knock Out Cup   -   Semi Final Knock Out Cup   -   Final

New Year

Mens' Skittles

Mens' Skittles

Knock Out Cup   -   Round One

Mens' Skittles

Knock Out Cup   -   Round Two

Mens' Skittles

Mens' Skittles
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CHIPPENHAM & DISTRICT CONSTITUTIONAL CLUB 

MIXED SKITTLES LEAGUE 2018/2019

7.15pm Start 8.45pm Start

Early Game Late Game

AMENDED 18th JANUARY 2019

Silvertops v The Marmites

Fri 05 Apr Silvertops v Terribulls Early Risers v Bits & Pieces Follies v All The B's The Marmites v Ex Wrecks

In B'Tweens v Early Risers

Fri 12 Apr 10th Hole Tossers v Silvertops In B'Tweens v Mad Hatters Barrackers v Early Risers Terribulls v Follies

Fri 19 Apr

Mad Hatters v Terri Bulls Moved from 24.08.18

Fri 26 Apr Bits & Pieces v The Marmites All The B's v Ex Wrecks Mad Hatters v Early Risers 10th Hole Tossers v Follies

Fri 03 May

Thur 09 May

Fri 10 May

Sat 11 May

Fri 17 May

Mixed and Ladies' Skittles Dinner

Mens' Skittles Dinner

Good Friday

Ladies' Pairs Mens' Pairs Mixed Pairs

Captains' Meeting and Captains' Competition
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